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Frozen Food
and Ice cream
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Ventilated Remote LED lighting High efficiency
condensing unit fans

Certification and patents

Electric defrost

ENERGY CLASS*

EUROVENT
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PERFORMANCE
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. Burovant cartcation.com

Epta S.p.A. participates in the ECC programme for:
Refrigerated display cabinets (RDC); Check ongoing validity
of certif ine: ification.com

Follow us on: u m by Epta



GRANONTARIO C

Product range

COSTMN -3+

eptarefrigeration

Length-Lunghezza
Longueur-L&nge-Longitud
mm

2500

3750

GRANONTARIO C

Display area Superficie
di esposizione
Warenprasentationsflache
Surface d’exposition
Superficieexpositiva
m2

2.57

3.85

Loading area
Superficie di appoggio
Nutzflache
Surface de chargement
Superficie de apoyo
m2

2.72

4.08

Net storage capacity
Capacita netta
Nutzinhalt
volume utile
Capacitad neta
dm3

945,95

1421,21

End thickness
Spessore spalla
_Starke der Seitenwand
Epaisseur de cheque joue
Espesor lateral
mm

Spalla panoramica/Panoramic end/Joue
panoramique/ Verglaste Seitenwand/ Lateral
panoramico: 70.00
(+104 batticarrello/bumper rail/pare-chocs/
StoBstange/parachoque)

Cross sections

530

980
920

380

885

380

350
330

100

1090

1175
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